nVent.com/ERIFLEX  |  3
POWER AND DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS
nVent ERIFLEX Advanced Technology
nVent ERIFLEX Blocks are low smoke (LS): nVent ERIFLEX Blocks are Halogen-Free (HF):
The Advanced Technology is a high-resistance low smoke, halogen-free and flame retardant material (LSHFFR).
nVent ERIFLEX Power Blocks and Distribution Blocks does not generate corrosive gases and produces a relatively low smoke
opacity in case of fire. The low smoke characteristic improves visibility conditions to easily locate the emergency exit and allows
rescue workers to better assess an emergency. Advanced Technology means enhanced safety for individuals, less damage for your

conductor size
Load side:
Nbre of
connection
Load side
Min and Max
conductor size
Max
working
voltage
IEC
Max
working
voltage
UL
UD-80A 569010 80 A 85 A 1 Cable 6–16 mm²
#16–# 4 AWG 6 Cables 2.5–16 mm²
#16–# 4 AWG
1,000
VAC/DC
600
VAC/DC
UDJ-125A 569020 125 A 150 A 1 Cable 10–35 mm²
#8–1/0 AWG 7 Cables 2.5–16 mm²
#14–# 4 AWG
1,000
VAC/DC
600
VAC/DC
UDJ-160A 569030 160 A 200 A 1 Cable 10–70 mm²
#8–3/0 AWG 7 Cables 2.5–16 mm²
#14–# 4 AWG
1,000
VAC/DC
600
VAC/DC
UD-250A 569040 250 A 255 A 1 Cable 35–120 mm²
#6 AWG–250 kcmil 11 Cables 2.5–35 mm²
#14–# 1 AWG
1,000
VAC/DC
600
VAC/DC
UDF-250A 569041 250 A 255 A Flat
Conductor
Flexibar 3X9X0.8–
6x15.5x0.8 6 Cables 2.5–16 mm²
#14–# 4 AWG
1,000
VAC/DC
600
VAC/DC
UD-400112AL 569252 400 A 335 A 1 Cable 95–185 mm²
3/0 AWG–400 kcmil 12 Cables 2.5–10 mm²
# 14–# 6 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UD-400112CU 569052 400 A 335 A 1 Cable 96–185 mm²
3/0 AWG–400 kcmil 12 Cables 2.5–10 mm²
# 14–# 6 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UD-400212AL 569251 400 A 400 A 2 Cables 35–95 mm²
#8–3/0 AWG 12 Cables 2.5–10 mm²
# 14–# 6 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UD-400212CU 569051 400 A 400 A 2 Cables 35–95 mm²
#8–3/0 AWG 12 Cables 2.5–10 mm²
# 14–# 6 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UD-400A 569050 400 A 335 A 1 Cable 95–185 mm²
3/0 AWG–400 kcmil 11 Cables 2.5–35 mm²
#14–# 1 AWG
1,000
VAC/DC
600
VAC/DC
UDF-500A 569060 500 A 335 A Flat
Conductor
Flexibar 4x15.5x0.8–
8x24x1 11 Cables 2.5–35 mm²
#14–# 1 AWG
1,000
VAC/DC
600
VAC/DC
UD6C500AL 569201 500 A 380 A 1 Cable 95–240 mm²
3/0AWG- 500 kcmil 6 Cables 10–50 mm²
#8–1/0 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UDF6C500AL 569202 500 A 475 A Flat
Conductor
Flexibar 2x20x1–
10x24x1
IBS/IBSB 50–100 mm²
6 Cables 10–50 mm²
#8–1/0 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UDF9C500AL 569204 500 A 490 A Flat
Conductor
Flexibar 2x20x1–
10x24x1
IBS/IBSB 50–100 mm²
9 Cables 4–25 mm²
#12–# 4 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UDF12C500AL 569206 500 A 500 A Flat
Conductor
Flexibar 2x20x1–
10x24x1
IBS/IBSB 50–100 mm²
12 Cables 4–25 mm²
#12–# 4 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UD9C630AL 569203 630 A 420 A 1 Cable 120–300 mm²
4/0 AWG- 600 kcmil 9 Cables 4–25 mm²
#12–# 4 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UD2C12C630AL 569205 630 A 670 A 2 Cables 95–185 mm²
3/0 AWG–400 kcmil 12 Cables 4–25 mm²
#12–# 4 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UDF12C800AL 569208 800 A 670 A Flat
Conductor
Flexibar 2x20x1–
10x32x1
IBS/IBSB 50–240 mm²
12 Cables 4–25 mm²
#12–# 4 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UD2C12C1000AL 569207 1000 A 760 A 2 Cables 35–240 mm²
 2 AWG–500 kcmil 12 Cables 4–25 mm²
#12–# 4 AWG
1,000 VAC,
1,500 VDC
1,000
VAC/DC
UDF9C1000AL 569210 1000 A 840 A Flat
Conductor
Flexibar 6x24x1–
10x50x1
IBS/IBSB 120–240 mm²